
0 a 12 MESES 13 A 24 MESES 25 A 36 MESES > 36 MESES 0 a 12 MESES 13 A 24 MESES 25 A 36 MESES > 36 MESES

2001 798.116 656.771 692.183 2.284.863 848.069 632.389 539.889 325.751 6.778.031

2002 874.003 677.148 723.561 2.609.662 894.082 583.436 494.643 367.886 7.224.421

2003 919.281 699.221 732.548 2.750.600 946.398 622.187 500.895 359.938 7.531.068

2004 913.631 701.341 767.434 2.774.806 933.465 642.355 531.433 443.684 7.708.149

2005 922.370 750.032 775.143 2.720.875 956.627 730.843 588.139 466.430 7.910.459

2006 852.300 731.641 778.500 2.609.247 889.321 663.173 593.629 510.414 7.628.225

2007 776.936 687.882 780.223 2.613.062 823.889 645.220 567.753 430.068 7.325.033

2008 691.696 756.579 762.105 2.571.240 757.572 711.123 532.857 492.393 7.275.565

2009 703.310 746.357 781.650 2.655.878 796.948 711.780 541.907 413.361 7.351.191

2010 768.156 770.372 790.570 2.748.810 844.120 731.102 571.598 372.216 7.596.944

2011 802.678 803.342 821.424 2.846.959 894.770 746.889 615.391 365.439 7.896.892

2012 818.702 812.710 864.668 2.850.992 945.554 710.391 650.491 340.420 7.993.928

2013 758.086              934.214            888.797               2.765.403          1.018.786         790.621            657.859            297.417            8.111.183

ANO

FEMEAS NA IDADE 

DE PRENHAR  (25 

A MAIS DE 36 

MESES*)

RELAÇÃO 

FEMEAS POR 

MACHO (ACIMA 

DE 36 MESES)

NUMERO DE 

BEZERROS 

NASCIDOS 2013

PERCENTUAL DE 

BEZERROS 

NASCIDOS PELO 

TOTAL DE 

FEMEAS*

SOMENTE AS 

FEMEAS ACIMA 

DE 36 MESES

% PARIÇÃO

2001 2.977.046 9,14 1.646.185 55,30% 2.284.863         72,05%

2002 3.333.223 9,06 1.768.085 53,04% 2.609.662         67,75%

2003 3.483.148 9,68 1.865.679 53,56% 2.750.600         67,83%

2004 3.542.240 7,98 1.847.096 52,14% 2.846.662         67,78%

2005 3.496.018 7,50 1.878.997 53,75% 2.720.875         69,06%

2006 3.387.747 6,64 1.741.621 51,41% 2.609.247         66,75%

2007 3.393.285 7,89 1.600.825 47,18% 2.613.062         61,26%

2008 3.333.345 6,77 1.449.268 43,48% 2.571.240         56,36%

2009 3.437.528 8,32 1.500.258 43,64% 2.655.878         56,49%

2010 3.539.380 9,51 1.612.276 45,55% 2.748.810         58,65%

2011 3.668.383 10,04 1.697.448 46,27% 2.846.959         59,62%

2012 3.715.660 10,91 1.764.256 47,48% 2.850.992         61,88%
2013 3.654.200 12,29 1.776.872 48,63% 2.765.403         64,25%

* SOMATORIA DAS FEMEAS COM IDADE ENTRE 25 E 36 MESES E MAIOR QUE 36 MESES

FONTE: ADAPEC
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